
Watson Takeaway  

Address: Shop 3/5 Watson Place, 

Watson, ACT, 2602 

 

Phone: 02 6241 1517 

Menu  

Watson  
Takeaway  

A: Shop 3/5 
Watson Pl, Watson 

ACT 2602 
 
 

P: 02 6241 1517 

Opening Hours 

Monday to Saturday 

7.30am —8 .30pm 

Sunday — Closed 

 

All prices are subject to change 

without notice 

 

 

ROAST CHICKEN 

SALADS 

HOT DOG 

Whole Chicken 

1/2 Chicken 

1/4 Chicken  

$14.00 

$7.50 

$4.50 

DINNERS 

Includes your choice of salad & chips  

Chicken Schnitzel  

1/2 a Chicken  

Fish  

(Choice of grilled, crumbed or 

battered) 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

Small $7.00 Medium $9.00  Large $12.00 

- Coleslaw               - Pasta 

- Greek                  -Beetroot 

- Tabouli                 -Potato 

-Seafood                - Pumpkin 

 

Salads are subject to seasonal changes 

 

 

Hot dog in a bun with tomato sauce $5.50 

 

 

 

 



PIZZA BURGERS 
 

SMALL $13     MEDIUM $19      LARGE $25 

TROPICAL: ham & pineapple 

AUSSIE: ham, onion & egg 

4 SEASONS: ham, bacon, mushrooms & onion 

NAPOLITANA: mushrooms, olives & anchovies 

HUNGARIAN: pepperoni, mushrooms & onion 

PLAIN: cheese, & tomato pizza sauce 

HAWAIIAN: chicken & pineapple 

SPECIAL: ham, bacon & onion 

WATSON: chicken, ham, bacon & onion 

MEXICANA: pepperoni, capsicum & chilli 

SUPREME: ham, bacon, pepperoni, capsicum & onion 

RIO GRANDE: bacon, capsicum & jalapenos 

VEGETARIAN: mushroom, capsicum, olives, onion & 

pineapple 

GRECO: olives, feta, onion, fresh tomato slices & 

oregano 

MEATLOVERS: ham, bacon & pepperoni 

PIZZA WITH THE LOT 

SMALL $14     MEDIUM $20    LARGE $27 

                GOURMET PIZZAS 

SMALL $14     MEDIUM $20     LARGE $27 

MEDITERRANEAN: feta, pepperoni, fresh tomato slices, 

olives, garlic & oregano 

SPANISH: pepperoni, fresh tomato slices, olives, onion 

mushrooms, jalapenos & oregano 

CHICKEN SUPREME: chicken, pepperoni, ham, bacon, 

olives, mushrooms & capsicum 

                SIDES & EXTRAS 

Garlic Bread                                                                 $4.50 

Pizza Style Garlic Bread                    $4.50 

Gluten Free Base                           $6.00 

Egg & Bacon Roll                                  

Vegie Burger                                       

Calamari Burger                                  

Chicken Schnitzel Burger                       

Fish Burger 

(Choice of crumbed, battered 

or grilled fish) 

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 

Plain Hamburger  

(Beef patty, grilled onion, let-

tuce, tomato & your choice of tomato or BBQ 

sauce) 

Add Cheese 

Add Bacon 

Add Egg 

Add Pineapple  

Hamburger With The Lot 

(Beef patty, grilled onion, let-

tuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, egg, pineapple 

$8.00 

$11.00 

$11.00 

$12.50 

$13.50 

$12.50 

$10.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$14.00 

STEAK SANDWICHES 
Plain Steak Sandwich 

(Scotch fillet, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato 

& your choice of tomato or BBQ sauce) 

Add Cheese 

Add bacon 

Add Egg 

Add Pineapple 

Steak Sandwich With The Lot 

(Scotch fillet, grilled onion, let-

tuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, pineapple, 

egg & your choice of tomato or BBQ 

sauce) 

$11.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$15.00 

Minimum $6.00  Medium  $9.00  Large$12.00 

Chips with gravy pack                        $8.00 

 

CHIPS  

WEDGES  
With sweet chilli sauce and sour cream                     

$10.00 

SEAFOOD 
Crumbed Snapper                              

Battered Bream                                  

Grilled Bream                                     

Seafood Stick                                     

Fishcake                                             

Tasmanian Scallop                              

Calamari Ring                                    

Prawn Cutlet                                      

FRIED FOOD 
Chiko Roll                                          

Spring Roll                                         

Battered Sav                                      

Meat Dim Sim                                     

Vegetable Dim Sim                             

Garlic Dim Sim                                   

Potato Cake                                       

Chicken Nugget                                  

Devil Wing                                         

Chicken Tender                                   

Corn Jack                                           

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$2.70 

$4.20 

$4.50 

$1.90 

$3.20 

$4.20 

$4.20 

$4.20 

$2.70 

$2.70 

$2.70 

$1.50 

$1.20 

$3.00 

$2.70 

$4.20 

GRAVY 

Small $3.50              Large $4.50 


