ROAST CHICKEN

Whole Chicken	\$14.00
1/2 Chicken	\$7.50
1/4 Chicken	\$4.50

DINNERS

Includes your choice of salad & chips		
Chicken Schnitzel	\$20.00	
1/2 a Chicken	\$20.00	
Fish	\$20.00	
(Choice of grilled, crumbed or battered)		

SALADS

Small \$7.00 Mediur	n \$9.00 Large \$	12.00
- Coleslaw	- Pasta	
- Greek - Tabouli	-Beetroot -Potato	
-Seafood	- Pumpkin	

Salads are subject to seasonal changes

HOT DOG

Hot dog in a bun with tomato sauce \$5.50

Opening Hours

Monday to Saturday 7.30am —8 .30pm

Sunday — Closed

All prices are subject to change without notice



Watson Takeaway

Address: Shop 3/5 Watson Place, Watson, ACT, 2602

Phone: 02 6241 1517

Watson Takeaway

Menu



A: Shop 3/5 Watson PI, Watson ACT 2602

P: 02 6241 1517

PIZZA

SMALL \$13 MEDIUM \$19 LARGE \$25

TROPICAL: ham & pineapple

AUSSIE: ham, onion & egg

4 SEASONS: ham, bacon, mushrooms & onion

NAPOLITANA: mushrooms, olives & anchovies HUNGARIAN: pepperoni, mushrooms & onion

PLAIN: cheese, & tomato pizza sauce

HAWAIIAN: chicken & pineapple

SPECIAL: ham, bacon & onion

WATSON: chicken, ham, bacon & onion

MEXICANA: pepperoni, capsicum & chilli

SUPREME: ham, bacon, pepperoni, capsicum & onion

RIO GRANDE: bacon, capsicum & jalapenos

VEGETARIAN: mushroom, capsicum, olives, onion & pineapple

GRECO: olives, feta, onion, fresh tomato slices & oregano

MEATLOVERS: ham, bacon & pepperoni

PIZZA WITH THE LOT

SMALL \$14 MEDIUM \$20 LARGE \$27

GOURMET PIZZAS

SMALL \$14 MEDIUM \$20 LARGE \$27

MEDITERRANEAN: feta, pepperoni, fresh tomato slices, olives, garlic & oregano

SPANISH: pepperoni, fresh tomato slices, olives, onion mushrooms, jalapenos & oregano

CHICKEN SUPREME: chicken, pepperoni, ham, bacon, olives, mushrooms & capsicum

SIDES & EXTRAS

Garlic Bread	\$4.50
Pizza Style Garlic Bread	\$4.50
Gluten Free Base	\$6.00

BURGERS

*~ ~~

. .

Egg & Bacon Roll	\$8.00
Vegie Burger	\$11.00
Calamari Burger	\$11.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$12.50
Fish Burger	\$13.50
(Choice of crumbed, battered or grilled fish)	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	\$12.50
Plain Hamburger	\$10.00
(Beef patty, grilled onion, let- tuce, tomato & your choice of tom sauce)	nato or BBQ
Add Cheese	\$1.00
Add Bacon	\$1.00
Add Egg	\$1.00
Add Pineapple	\$1.00
Hamburger With The Lot	\$14.00
(Deef washes welled enter let	

(Beef patty, grilled onion, let-

tuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, egg, pineapple

STEAK SANDWICHES

Plain Steak Sandwich	\$11.00
(Scotch fillet, grilled onion, lett & your choice of tomato or BB	•
Add Cheese	\$1.00
Add bacon	\$1.00
Add Egg	\$1.00
Add Pineapple	\$1.00
Steak Sandwich With The Lot	\$15.00
(Scotch fillet, grilled onion, let- tuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, pineapple, egg & your choice of tomato or BBQ sauce)	

CHIPS

Minimum \$6.00 Medium \$9.00 Large\$12.00 Chips with gravy pack \$8.00

WEDGES

With sweet chilli sauce and sour cream \$10.00

SEAFOOD

Crumbed Snapper	\$10.00
Battered Bream	\$10.00
Grilled Bream	\$10.00
Seafood Stick	\$2.70
Fishcake	\$4.20
Tasmanian Scallop	\$4.50
Calamari Ring	\$1.90
Prawn Cutlet	\$3.20

FRIED FOOD

Chiko Roll	\$4.20
Spring Roll	\$4.20
Battered Sav	\$4.20
Meat Dim Sim	\$2.70
Vegetable Dim Sim	\$2.70
Garlic Dim Sim	\$2.70
Potato Cake	\$1.50
Chicken Nugget	\$1.20
Devil Wing	\$3.00
Chicken Tender	\$2.70
Corn Jack	\$4.20



Small \$3.50

Large \$4.50